
On-Call Consultant List - 2023-2026

DISCIPLINE FIRMS CONTACT PH# EMAIL
Geotechnology, Inc. Allie Terbrock 314-997-7440 aterbrock@geotechnology.com
Shannon & Wilson Tom Abkemeier 314-699-9660 Tom.Abkemeier@shanwil.com
Terracon Travis J. Kassebaum 314-692-5195 Travis.Kassebaum@terracon.com
George Butler Associates Michael Erdtmann 636-385-5657 merdtmann@gbateam.com
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper 314-335-8656 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com
CDG Engineers Dan Rieck 314-446-3527 drieck@cdgengineers.com
CDG Engineers Dan Rieck 314-446-3527 drieck@cdgengineers.com
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper 314-335-8656 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com
JugoPlus Architects Patrick Jugo 314-374-2662 patrick@jugoplusarchitects.com
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper 314-335-8656 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com
HR Green Jason Dohrmann 636-812-4209 jdohrmann@hrgreen.com
Oates Associates Mike Busch 314-588-8381 x213 mike.busch@oatesassociates.com
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper 314-335-8656 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com
Intuition & Logic Mark Meyer 636-777-3000 mark@ilincworld.com
Oates Associates Mike Busch 314-588-8381 x213 mike.busch@oatesassociates.com
TWM JR Landeck 314-241-6300 jlandeck@twm-inc.com
CDG Engineers Dan Rieck 314-446-3527 drieck@cdgengineers.com
Lochmueller Group Laurel Harrington 314-446-5404 Laurel.Harrington@lochgroup.com
Cole John Harshbarger 314-650-9679 jharshbarger@colestl.com
Horner & Shifrin Jarrett Jasper 314-335-8656 jdjasper@hornershifrin.com
TWM JR Landeck 314-241-6300 jlandeck@twm-inc.com
CBB Lee Cannon 314-308-6547 lcannon@cbbtraffic.com
Lochmueller Group Scott Smith 314-941-6657 ssmith@lochgroup.com
HR Green Jason Dohrmann 636-812-4209 jdohrmann@hrgreen.com

Traffic, Signals, and Intersections

Roadways, Alleys, Sidewalks, and 
ADA

Surveying, Mapping, & GIS

Geotechnical Engineering and 
Materials Testing

Project Management

Stormwater Management and 
Low-Impact Design

Streetscape, Lighting, and 
Landscape Architecture

Public Facilities


